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AGENDA

State Consumer Health Information and Policy Advisory Council

TIME

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Dial-in Number:

Meeting Date:

Time: 1:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.
Webinar Link: www.joinwebinar.com
Webinar ID: 119-864-027

1-888-670-3525

Access Code: 900 967 2762

ACTION
Call to Order, Welcome and Roll Call

Review and Approve Meeting Minutes:
March 20, 2015 (TAB A)

Agency Update

Assisted Living Facility Comparison Tool
(TAB B)

HIECC Update: Aug. 21, 2015 (TAB C)

HIE Symposium Update
Event Notification System (TAB D)

Commission on Hospital and Healthcare
Funding Update (TAB E)

Discussion - Quality Measures:
Ambulatory Surgery Centers (TAB F)

2015 Long-Range Plan Status Update
(TAB G)

Meeting Summary

Next Steps/Public Comment/Adjourn

Friday, September 18, 2015
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